

To the Iron County Board of REALTORS®, I hereby apply for an MLS Admin/Secretary Login for the Iron County Board MLS. I understand that having a Login to the Iron County MLS brings certain privileges and obligations that require compliance.

I understand:

1. The information and data that is uploaded to the Iron County MLS should be complete, accurate and must follow the MLS Rules and Regulation of the Iron County Board.

2. MLS Login credentials will only be given to non-licensee members of an Office that holds Membership in the Iron County Board of REALTORS®.

3. The Iron County MLS Login and Password information must never be shared or given to others.

4.MLS privileges will be revoked if there is evidence to believe that the Login information has been shared, or the Rules and Regulations have been violated.

• I hereby submit the following information for your consideration:

First Name	Middle Name _		
Last Name			
Email			
Office Name:			_
Office Address:			
Office City:		Zip:	
Office Phone:	Cell Phone:		
Do you have a Real Estate or A	oppraisal License? [🗆] Yes	s [🗆] No	
If Yes, is your License: Activ	e 🗆 Inactive 🗆 Expired		

Are you presently a Member of any other Association of REALTORS®? [\Box] Yes [\Box] No If yes, name of Association:

Have you previously held membership in any other Association of REALTORS®? [\Box] Yes [\Box] No

If yes, name of Association and type of membership held:

I am the Admin/Secretary for the: \Box Office \Box Team \Box Realtor \Box Appraiser

Names of the Iron County Board Members you are performing work for:

I hereby certify that the foregoing information furnished by me is true and correct, and I agree that failure to provide complete and accurate information as requested, or any misstatement of fact, shall be grounds for revocation of my MLS Login credentials. By signing below, I consent that the Iron County Board of REALTOR® may contact me at the specified address, telephone numbers, fax numbers, email address or other means of communication available. This consent recognizes that certain state and federal laws may place limits on communications that I am waiving to receive all communications as part of my association with the Iron County Board.

Secretary Signature:	Dated:
Broker Signature	Dated:
Agent Signature:	Dated:
A algorithm of \$25.00 application for	for now Cogratorian

Acknowledgement of \$25.00 application fee for new Secretaries_____